
In Hand- Phase 1 Show Horse Primary Led 

Rider 

NO State Rider Name Horse Name

Confirmatio

n & 

Soundness  

Max Marks 

30

Manners & 

Paces Max 

Marks 30

Ringcraft 

Max Marks  

20

Presentatio

n Max 

Marks 20

Phase 1  

Total 

Marks Place Phase Pts
228 NSW Elizabeth Taylor MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN 28 29 18 17.5 92.5 1st 28
318 VIC Ashleigh Forehan BROOKLYN ELUSIVE 28 28 17 19 92 2nd 27
601 WA Abby Green COURTWAY ROYAL CONCERT 28 28 18 17 91 3rd 26
342 VIC Ella Odoherty PEMBERLY WHISPER 28 27 18 18 91 4th 25
317 VIC Arielle Stella MELODY PARK DANCING QUEEN 25 25 18 18 86 5th 24
400 QLD Ala Frankcom ROCKY HILL ACHILLES 24 23 19 17 83 6th 23
411 QLD Bianca Vankampen ASCOT STARFINCH 21 26 18 16 81 22
419 QLD Charlotte Drynan LEANDA CENTRE STAGE 22 24 19 15 80 21
538 SA Sophie Gardiner BORDERSHOW BOY SCOUT 22 20 17 18 77 20
230 NSW Ella Bourke BELLEVALE IN THE MOMENT 20 20 18 18 76 19
615 WA Ella Jones BAMBOROUGH FAIRYTALE 21 22 16 16 75 18
260 NSW Kaitlin Martin HEADLEY PARK MINKS MUSIC 20 20 18 17 75 17

356 VIC Hannah Fletcher HAMLOT PARK FAIRY WINGS 20 20 18 16 74 16

225 NSW Claudia Hughes BECKWORTH ROYAL MUSIC 19 20 17 16 72 15

522 SA Keeley Menadue BELROSE PARK SMALL TALK 20 20 15 16 71 14
643 WA Shania Benbow GORDON PARK CHIARO 15 20 18 16 69 13
530 SA Nikki Ballinger ARGYL FOOTMAN 15 15 13 13 56 12
493 QLD Sophie Brennan OAKLANDS PARK UNION JACK 12 16 17 11 56 11

Judge: Michelle Harpley



Rider - Phase 2 Show Horse Primary Rider Judge: Diane Tunnicliff

Rider 

No State Rider Name Horse Name

Riding 

Position Max 

Marks 50

Rider 

Effectiveness 

Max Marks 10

Ringcraft 

Max Marks  

20

Presentatio

n Max 

Marks 20

Phase 2  

Total 

Marks Place Phase Pts
228 NSW Elizabeth Taylor MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN 28 8.5 16 16 68.5 1st 28
230 NSW Ella Bourke BELLEVALE IN THE MOMENT 27.5 8 16 14.5 66 2nd 27
342 VIC Ella Odoherty PEMBERLY WHISPER 27 8 14 15.5 64.5 3rd 26
318 VIC Ashleigh Forehan BROOKLYN ELUSIVE 26 7 15 16 64 4th 25
260 NSW Kaitlin Martin HEADLEY PARK MINKS MUSIC 26 7 12 18 63 5th 24
419 QLD Charlotte Drynan LEANDA CENTRE STAGE 24 6 14 14.5 58.5 6th 23
225 NSW Claudia Hughes BECKWORTH ROYAL MUSIC 24 5.5 12 16 57.5 22
411 QLD Bianca Vankampen ASCOT STARFINCH 29 6 7 14 56 21
538 SA Sophie Gardiner BORDERSHOW BOY SCOUT 25 5 10 15 55 20
400 QLD Ala Frankcom ROCKY HILL ACHILLES 22 6 12 14 54 19
317 VIC Arielle Stella MELODY PARK DANCING QUEEN 24 6 9 14 53 18
356 VIC Hannah Fletcher HAMLOT PARK FAIRY WINGS 23 6 11 13 53 17
601 WA Abby Green COURTWAY ROYAL CONCERT 22 5 10 12 49 16
530 SA Nikki Ballinger ARGYL FOOTMAN 20 5 10 13 48 15
643 WA Shania Benbow GORDON PARK CHIARO 23 5 8 10 46 14
615 WA Ella Jones BAMBOROUGH FAIRYTALE 20 5 10 11 46 13
493 QLD Sophie Brennan OAKLANDS PARK UNION JACK 21 5 6 9 41 12
522 SA Keeley Menadue BELROSE PARK SMALL TALK 17 3 7 11 38 11



Ridden - Phase 3 Show Horse Primary Ridden Judge: Damien McCarthy

Rider 

No State Rider Name Horse Name

Manners & 

Paces Max 

Marks 50

Confirmation & 

Soundness Max 

Marks 20

Ringcraft 

Max Marks  

20

Presentatio

n Max 

Marks 20

Phase 3  

Total 

Marks Place Phase Pts
228 NSW Elizabeth Taylor MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN 47 18 19 19 103 1st 28
317 VIC Arielle Stella MELODY PARK DANCING QUEEN 43 17 17 18 95 2nd 27
400 QLD Ala Frankcom ROCKY HILL ACHILLES 43 16 17 17 93 3rd 26
318 VIC Ashleigh Forehan BROOKLYN ELUSIVE 41 16 18 17 92 4th 25
260 NSW Kaitlin Martin HEADLEY PARK MINKS MUSIC 40 17 17 18 92 5th 24
411 QLD Bianca Vankampen ASCOT STARFINCH 42 16 18 15 91 6th 23
342 VIC Ella Odoherty PEMBERLY WHISPER 42 16 17 16 91 22
225 NSW Claudia Hughes BECKWORTH ROYAL MUSIC 41 16 17 17 91 21
530 SA Nikki Ballinger ARGYL FOOTMAN 41 16 17 16 90 20
643 WA Shania Benbow GORDON PARK CHIARO 41 16 18 14 89 19
230 NSW Ella Bourke BELLEVALE IN THE MOMENT 40 16 17 16 89 18
419 QLD Charlotte Drynan LEANDA CENTRE STAGE 40 15 16 17 88 17
601 WA Abby Green COURTAWY ROYAL CONCERT 38 14 17 15 84 16
522 SA Keeley Menadue BELROSE PARK SMALL TALK 39 14 16 14 83 15
538 SA Sophie Gardiner BORDERSHOW BOY SCOUT 39 14 14 16 83 14
615 WA Ella Jones BAMBOROUGH FAIRYTALE 38 15 16 14 83 13
356 VIC Hannah Fletcher HAMLOT PARK FAIRY WINGS 37 14 14 15 80 12
493 QLD Sophie Brennan OAKLANDS PARK UNION JACK 35 13 16 13 77 11



In Hand- Phase 1 Show Hunter Primary Led Judge: Jane Paroissien

Rider 

No State Rider Name Horse Name

Confirmatio

n & 

Soundness  

Max Marks 

30

Manners & 

Paces Max 

Marks 30

Ringcraft 

Max Marks  

20

Presentatio

n Max 

Marks 20

Phase 1  

Total 

Marks Place Phase Pts

236 NSW Emma Hutchinson SP EXCLUSIVE FOOTAGE 28.5 28.5 18 18 93 1st 28
367 VIC Jazi French NOBLIS JUELLES 28 28.5 18 18 92.5 2nd 27
320 VIC Ava Braniff RHYL TOP HAT 27.5 28.5 18.5 18 92.5 3rd 26
614 WA Daniel Suvaljko HILLSWOOD FFANSI MONARCH 28 28 18 18 92 4th 25
600 WA Aaron Suvaljko GLEN AVON JACKMAN 28 27.5 17 18.5 91 5th 24
539 SA Sophie Gardiner RIVINGTON BUBBLING OVER 28 27 17 16.5 88.5 6th 23
496 QLD Taylah Allen WATTLES SHOOTING STAR 26.5 26.5 17 18.5 88.5 22
347 VIC Felicity Sutherland RIVINGTON ROCK STAR 27 27.5 17 16 87.5 21
923 NSW Tia Mckenzie BORDERSHOW VANILLA ICE 26.5 27 16 17.5 87 20
205 NSW Anneliese Hughes CORNDALE KISS AND TELL 27 26 16 17 86 19
374 VIC Keeley Thomas BURNEWANG ENGLISH ROSE 26 27 16 17 86 18
468 QLD Layne Frankcom ROCKY HILL APPARITION 26 27 16 16.5 85.5 17
231 NSW Ellie Jane Rudder FARLEIGH CALYPSO 26.5 27 16 15 84.5 16
482 QLD Paige Carrigan WESLEY DALE LOVEHEART 27 26 15 16 84 15
504 SA Ashlee Ward CHILTERN PARK MAGIC 26.5 26 15 15 82.5 14
635 WA Olivia Hawkins RIVINGTON TIGER TIM 26.5 26 13 14 79.5 13
470 QLD Lexie Armstrong ROSE-AIR DIPLOMAT 23 25 15 15 78 12



Rider - Phase 2 Show Hunter Primary Rider Judge: Deborah McGrath

Rider 

No State Rider Name Horse Name

Riding 

Position Max 

Marks 50

Rider 

Effectiveness 

Max Marks 10

Ringcraft 

Max Marks  

20

Presentatio

n Max 

Marks 20

Phase 2  

Total 

Marks Place Phase Pts

236 NSW Emma Hutchinson SP EXCLUSIVE FOOTAGE 45 10 18 18 91 1st 28
923 NSW Tia Mckenzie BORDERSHOW VANILLA ICE 43.5 8.5 18 18 88 2nd 27
320 VIC Ava Braniff RHYL TOP HAT 43 8.5 18 18 87.5 3rd 26
539 SA Sophie Gardiner RIVINGTON BUBBLING OVER 42 8 17.5 18 85.5 4th 25
347 VIC Felicity Sutherland RIVINGTON ROCK STAR 40 8 17.5 18 83.5 5th 24
205 NSW Anneliese Hughes CORNDALE KISS AND TELL 44 4.5 17 17 82.5 6th 23
496 QLD Taylah Allen WATTLES SHOOTING STAR 40 8 17 17 82 22
374 VIC Keeley Thomas BURNEWANG ENGLISH ROSE 39 4 13 17 73 21
231 NSW Ellie Jane Rudder FARLEIGH CALYPSO 35 6 15 16 72 20
367 VIC Jazi French NOBLIS JUELLES 30 6 15 15 66 19
470 QLD Lexie Armstrong ROSE-AIR DIPLOMAT 20 3 14 14 51 18
614 WA Daniel Suvaljko HILLSWOOD FFANSI MONARCH 15 7 14 14 50 17
635 WA Olivia Hawkins RIVINGTON TIGER TIM 20 5 15 8 48 16
482 QLD Paige Carrigan WESLEY DALE LOVEHEART 15 4 16 13 48 15
468 QLD Layne Frankcom ROCKY HILL APPARITION 20 3 8 15 46 14
600 WA Aaron Suvaljko GLEN AVON JACKMAN 15 3 13 13 44 13
504 SA Ashlee Ward CHILTERN PARK MAGIC 15 2 1 8 26 12



Ridden - Phase 3 Show Hunter Primary Ridden Judge: Damien McCarthy

Rider 

No State Rider Name Horse Name

Manners & 

Paces Max 

Marks 50

Confirmation & 

Soundness Max 

Marks 20

Ringcraft 

Max Marks  

20

Presentatio

n Max 

Marks 20

Phase 3  

Total 

Marks Place Phase Pts

236 NSW Emma Hutchinson SP EXCLUSIVE FOOTAGE 47 17 18 17 99 1st 28
231 NSW Ellie Jane Rudder FARLEIGH CALYPSO 44 18 18 18 98 2nd 27
205 NSW Anneliese Hughes CORNDALE KISS AND TELL 46 17 18 15 96 3rd 26
320 VIC Ava Braniff RHYL TOP HAT 44 17 17 17 95 4th 25
496 QLD Taylah Allen WATTLES SHOOTING STAR 43 16 16 16 91 5th 24
923 NSW Tia Mckenzie BORDERSHOW VANILLA ICE 43 15 17 15 90 6th 23
347 VIC Felicity Sutherland RIVINGTON ROCK STAR 39 16 17 17 89 22
468 QLD Layne Frankcom ROCKY HILL APPARITION 41 15 16 16 88 20.5
614 WA Daniel Suvaljko HILLSWOOD FFANSI MONARCH 41 15 16 16 88 20.5
539 SA Sophie Gardiner RIVINGTON BUBBLING OVER 40 15 15 16 86 19
470 QLD Lexie Armstrong ROSE-AIR DIPLOMAT 40 14 15 17 86 18
482 QLD Paige Carrigan WESLEY DALE LOVEHEART 39 14 15 16 84 17
374 VIC Keeley Thomas BURNEWANG ENGLISH ROSE 39 14 15 15 83 16
600 WA Aaron Suvaljko GLEN AVON JACKMAN 39 14 14 15 82 15
367 VIC Jazi French NOBLIS JUELLES 35 14 14 15 78 14
635 WA Olivia Hawkins RIVINGTON TIGER TIM 28 12 12 13 65 13
504 SA Ashlee Ward CHILTERN PARK MAGIC Withdrawn 0 12



In Hand- Phase 1 Working  Hunter Primary Led Judge: Jane Paroissien

Rider 

No State Rider Name Horse Name

Confirmatio

n & 

Soundness  

Max Marks 

30

Manners & 

Paces Max 

Marks 30

Ringcraft 

Max Marks  

20

Presentatio

n Max 

Marks 20

Phase 1  

Total 

Marks Place Phase Pts

612 WA Chloe Gee KIRBY PARK INVADER 29 28.5 18.5 18.5 94.5 1st 28
380 VIC Lucy Bramley AMARANDA SOLDJA BOY 28.5 28 18.5 18.5 93.5 2nd 27
492 QLD Siena Fisher-Peters HOMEVALE EBONY 28.5 28.5 17 18.5 92.5 3rd 26
396 VIC Paris Graham LEANDA FINE CUT DIAMOND 28.5 27.5 17.5 18 91.5 4th 25
227 NSW Darcey Eyb BAMBOROUGH ELISSA 28 27 18.5 18 91.5 5th 24
274 NSW Mia Gigliotti IMPERIAL JUST JOHNNY 27.5 28 18 18 91.5 6th 22.5
603 WA Alyssa Hattingh EMJAY ETERNITY 27.5 28 18 18 91.5 6th 22.5
257 NSW Jett Newman GLENVIEW TRAVELLER 28 27.5 17.5 18 91 21
319 VIC Ashleigh Forehan TALKN ALL THAT JAZZ 28 27 17 18.5 90.5 20
298 NSW Tara Seppelt KAPETA SPELLBOUND 27 27.5 18 18 90.5 19
480 QLD Mikayla Symonds MY BLACK BEAUTY  27 27 17 17.5 88.5 18
330 VIC Chloe Brooks THORWOOD BELLS & WHISTLES 27 26.5 17 18 88.5 17
444 QLD Holly Carrigan BAMBOROUGH MOON DUSTY 26 26 16 18 86 16
628 WA Kathryn Miles OWENDALE FAIRY 26 25 15 18 84 15



Rider - Phase 2 Working Hunter Primary Rider Judge: Deborah McGrath

Rider 

No State Rider Name Horse Name

Riding 

Position Max 

Marks 50

Rider 

Effectiveness 

Max Marks 10

Ringcraft 

Max Marks  

20

Presentatio

n Max 

Marks 20

Phase 2  

Total 

Marks Place Phase Pts

396 VIC Paris Graham LEANDA FINE CUT DIAMOND 46 9 18.5 18 91.5 1st 28
227 NSW Darcey Eyb BAMBOROUGH ELISSA 45 8.5 18 18 89.5 2nd 27
480 QLD Mikayla Symonds MY BLACK BEAUTY  44 8.5 17.5 17.5 87.5 3rd 26
319 VIC Ashleigh Forehan TALKN ALL THAT JAZZ 43 8 17.5 17.5 86 4th 25
257 NSW Jett Newman GLENVIEW TRAVELLER 43.5 7.5 17 17.5 85.5 5th 24
298 NSW Tara Seppelt KAPETA SPELLBOUND 41 7 17 15 80 6th 23
612 WA Chloe Gee KIRBY PARK INVADER 39 7 16 15 77 22
330 VIC Chloe Brooks THORWOOD BELLS & WHISTLES 39 4 17 16.5 76.5 21
274 NSW Mia Gigliotti IMPERIAL JUST JOHNNY 37 6.5 16 16 75.5 20
603 WA Alyssa Hattingh EMJAY ETERNITY 38 5 16 14 73 19
380 VIC Lucy Bramley AMARANDA SOLDJA BOY 30 5 14 14 63 18
492 QLD Siena Fisher-Peters HOMEVALE EBONY 35 4 8 13 60 17
444 QLD Holly Carrigan BAMBOROUGH MOON DUSTY 20 3 8 13 44 16
628 WA Kathryn Miles OWENDALE FAIRY 15 3 8 12 38 15



Ridden - Phase 3 Working Hunter Primary Ridden Judge:     Joanne Maunder

Rider 

No State Rider Name Horse Name

Jumping 

Max Marks 

80

Style & Manners 

Max Marks 20

Confirmati

on & 

Presentatio

n Max 

Marks 20

Freedon of 

Action Max 

Marks 20

Phase 3  

Total 

Marks Place Phase Pts

319 VIC Ashleigh Forehan TALKN ALL THAT JAZZ 80 18 18 19 135 1st 28
298 NSW Tara Seppelt KAPETA SPELLBOUND 80 17 18 19 134 2nd 27
612 WA Chloe Gee KIRBY PARK INVADER 80 18 18 17 133 3rd 26
227 NSW Darcey Eyb BAMBOROUGH ELISSA 80 17 16 18 131 4th 25
480 QLD Mikayla Symonds MY BLACK BEAUTY  80 17 17 16 130 5th 24
396 VIC Paris Graham LEANDA FINE CUT DIAMOND 80 16 18 16 130 6th 23
257 NSW Jett Newman GLENVIEW TRAVELLER 80 16 17 17 130 22
274 NSW Mia Gigliotti IMPERIAL JUST JOHNNY 80 16 17 16 129 21
330 VIC Chloe Brooks THORWOOD BELLS & WHISTLES 80 16 17 15 128 20
380 VIC Lucy Bramley AMARANDA SOLDJA BOY 80 15 17 15 127 19
603 WA Alyssa Hattingh EMJAY ETERNITY 70 16 17 17 120 18
444 QLD Holly Carrigan BAMBOROUGH MOON DUSTY 70 16 17 13 116 17
628 WA Kathryn Miles OWENDALE FAIRY 60 14 15 15 104 16
492 QLD Siena Fisher-Peters HOMEVALE EBONY Eliminated 0 0


